Shenzhen Grace Technology Development Co.,Ltd Web：www.tefoo-energy.com
GSP24V060W55210
Smart battery charger adapter
24V / 2.5A / 60W MAX
Suitable for charger ：
GSCH4000A
Electrical
Input voltage 90- 264VAC
Input frequency range 47-63Hz
Output rated voltage 24V DC
Output rated current 2.5A
Maximum power 60W
Conversion efficiency >85%
Safety and reliability
Safe GB4943,UL62368-1,TUV BS EN/EN62368-1C input
EMC
EN55032 class B,
EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11
Dimensions
Length 125mm ± 0.3mm
Width 50mm ± 0.3mm
Thickness 31.5mm ± 0.3mm
Weight 305g ± 10g
Interface
AC input IEC320-C14（Chinese standard three plug）
AC input lead length 1000 ± 50mm
DC output 2.1φ x 5.5φ DC
DC output lead length 1800 ± 50mm